


%4
P %&5:
P %6:
& 7:
P %8:
%9
M %10:

M+&11:
P £&12:

M+ %13:
M & 14

—BAERE I £
—BAERAEAAZE R

—BANERHE “=A” 2H I HMEXR
BABRAEMAE I A
BATAZEMA Lk
MEXHEX

B R BHE £

B ERSRA £



m%@m;m

RAEA RV ENON

< MECE ) T
I STON

[V LN

e bl

LS ON T
G

NGRS BTN

NS4 S VRS VON

787.51

35

AT
N4
allEs 4
— O3
Al ST

AT

FEXH A

bkt ¢

787.51 -~

741. 35

16. 16

787.51

787.51

LN
i

I8N~

+1i.
N IR ST S
L. R

W BRI HAR B X 32

WX MESR

b H

RN FEIR AT

NS

L

NILTEAT
FUH ST

Bl BRI

o SCARTR A £7 AL RS
NP A
AR REIE T

« DA

v OWRER ST

IR Z AT

T RMORSZH

NS U b

BIHRR A L3

© FIARB IR (R

AL RS

RGP B ik %S

— RKPIG SRR IS

R S 5

W, 5 A

li %45 R3H

AN RS RAT RN
AL A

St

520. 56

109. 62

64.76

92.57

787.51

787.51

bkt

—MAREN  EAEGEE L ATT

520. 56

109. 62

64. 76

92. 57

787.51

787.51

[y el
WA

SRR )i

L B G



BARERR

EON LA e A
it
EN] M2 SEFST BACPSEG BT BMISORRITR W T G (12 il AIHE  BOCHLEREST NOALEEN MBS e
787.51 787.51 787.51
787.51 787.51 787.51
787.51 787.51




XHAERR

If-de3 - e it
A T
Wk WHECE K
itk W AT S LA 7302 il WHECL AT R LA %04
it CRUAJERST  BOMFTER S ST AT AR RISY il RAERIST BOFPEIR G BISE A7 SR LT ST
787.51 787.51 787.51
T87.51 8751 787.51




205~ H X h

20502~ @A H

2050203~ ¥+ H
208tk 2> Rk Al Mk 32 H
2080517 Brah b B IR E SN

2080502\l A7 B IR AR

2080505~ #H/L < F b B FE A TR ARG S

2080506~ H1. 5% Frll B A Y G G4 3
210~ FAARHE ST H
2101117 B AL R ST
2101102-FlV PALEST
2101103-2 % Gy ST %MD
22113 55 R BR S H
22102~F 57 U3
2210201 53 AR &

221020313 573 % ik

7817.
787.
787.
520.
520.
520.
109.
109.

18.

63.

2l

64.
64.
36.
27
92.
92.
73.
18.

51
51
51
56
56
56
62
62
42

96

24

76
76
78
98
57
57
59
98

X I

ANt

7817.
787.
787.
520.
520.
520.
109.
109.

18.

63.

2l

64.
64.
36.
27.
92
92.
73. ¢
18.

51
51
51
56

56
62
62
42

96

24

76
76

RES KTER

—ERARBE  BUFHEERSTH

787.
787.
787.
520.
520.
520.
109.
109.

18.

63.

217.

64.
64.
36.
217.
92.
92:
73.¢
18.

Tt B K

51
51
51
56
56
56
62
62
42

96
24
76
76

78
98

WHEE )
HHRE

BRI TioT

LA/



XHEBFIEMER

EHHAL: TIT

I BUR 3K
it ‘ AT ik N ik
Mt —BAKTHE BUFHEEERHE GERE

787. 51 787.51 787.51

787.51 787. 51 787.51

787.51 787.51 787.51

301-T AR AU 726. 34 726. 34 726. 34
30101-3EA T % 246. 89 246. 89 246. 89
3010275 A MY 209. 47 209. 47 209. 47
30107-GRL T % 20. 22 20. 22 20. 22
30108-HLHK MY AL LA FE 2 (RIS S 63. 96 63. 96 63. 96
30109-HA Ik = 444 8 27.24 27. 24 27.24
30110-HR T LA R IT (RS S 2t 36.78 36. 78 36.78
30111-A 55 DY YT #hhgg B 27.98 27.98 27.98
30112- A4l & PRI 44 3 16.70 16. 70 16. 70
3011311 5 Af1 4 73.59 73. 59 73. 59
30114157 % 3.51 3.51 3.51
3027 Ab AIR S5 S 11! 42.65 42.65 42. 65
302014320 2t 3.54 3.54 3.54
30208-HLHE 9 12. 51 12. 51 12.51
30209~k 5 2 1.38 1.38 1.38
30228-T. &% %% 12. 57 12. 57 12. 57
30239~ H Al 58 38 9% 6. 09 6. 09 6. 09
30299 F A R Ak FI MR 55 6. 56 6. 56 6. 56
303X AFNFK B2 R #M 18. 52 18.52 18.52
30301- 2R 2k 12. 60 12. 60 12. 60
303028 fk 2k 5.73 5.73 5.73

303092 i 4= 0.19 0.19 0.19




B R T B2

RN KL

ks 4

ks 4 3 %5 TS HH 4 A

it —RANTHHE BUFHEEBH G
T87. 51 —. FEAL 787.51 —. —REAFEIRS

N EY 741.35 . AU

AN 46.16 =, [EpFil

T A M. Nl

HBI U Tie BE N 520. 56 520. 36
AAE TR 75 BEEEHAR
B SRR f S RS
INL AR REEAY S 109. 62 109. 62
Juv AR RIGHEG S
T DA 64.76 64. 76

RN e L
+= AR
0. 2Rz
T A0 BEWAR TKAF DA
RAT (A1 A A S A
+-B. s
NG R Al b X
T AR TR A
T ALHRRE S 92, ;
T RS S
T RERG R AR
A= b
TAL EBEAKN
s o TR 17 XD PSS A
TS B RAT IS

EWAN G 787.51 AEX AT 787.51 FEZ AT 787. 51 787. 51

RS EES R RS EHEIPN FREEFEEE R
W it 787.51 it 787.51 S 787.51 787.51

)
o1
-1
o




170002~ KIZEHE F B R 2
205-# B X H
20502 WG

2050203~ Y] HE
2084 2 PR BF AN AL S H
20805 4T BLF b H A7 F5 3 H
2080502-F V. F A7 BHR K
2080505 ML Tk By FE AR IR B 45 27 5 Y
208050615 Fhalk B Ao HRMb 47 5 4 9% 5
210- A FE S
2101147 Rk Rz PR T
2101102-Fk A7 B2 J7
2101103-2 %% R EEIT AN
2211 5 {RF& S H
22102—{F 5 B S H
2210201-F B A&

22102031 55 ¥~k

787.
787.
520.
520.
520.
109.
109.
18.
63.
27.
64.
64.
36.
27.
92.
92
73.
18.

.61

51

51

56

o6

Nt

787.
787.
787.

520.
520.
109.
109.
18.
63.
217.
64.
64.
36.
27.
92.
92.
73. ¢

18.

26
26
62
62
42
96
24
76
76
78

FASH

>
pai
N
=t

741.
741.
741.
474.
474.
474.
109.
109.
18.
63.
27.
64.
64.
36.
27.
92:
92.
73.
18.

40
62
62
42
96
24
76
76
78
98

NS ¢

46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.

16
16
16
16
16
16

ERUEAL: T

TiH 3




tMBERAZHE

WA Jio0

—RANTE R AL M
&t ANRE AR&G %

787. 51 741. 35 46. 16

787.51 741. 35 46. 16

170002 NIEFTT 5 B bt g v 787. 51 741. 35 16.16

301 "L HE A A S 726. 34 722.83 3.51
30101 -FEA T.% 246. 89 246. 89
30102V AN 209. 47 209. 47
301074 L% 20. 22 20. 22
30108~ HL K Fill Ffir e A T 2 PR B 4 9 63. 96 63. 96
30109-IMPAT: 424 2 27. 24 27. 24
30110- A T3 A PRy 7 ORBG B4 B 36. 78 36. 78
30111-2A % A BRIT #MBhEk % 27. 98 27.98
30112 oAb At 2 PRk 54 9% 16. 70 16. 70
30113AF i AR 73. 59 73.59

30114~ 97 2 3.51 3.51

3027 dn A IR 55 S 42. 65 42. 65

30201-4p A 3.54 3.54

30208~ HHi 9t 12.51 12. 51

302094k 71 9 1.38 1.38

30228- T4 %% 12. 57 12. 57

30239~ HoAth <z 9 6.09 6. 09

30299 oAl S RIR 55 S 6. 56 6. 56
303 %F AN N AN SRE 1) £1 B 18. 52 18. 52
30301254k 9% 12. 60 12. 60
30302-3E A B 5.73 5.73
30309 .l 4> 0.19 0.19




—RAHME =27 KBEIUHTERE
SHURAL: Tt
AS B BB
AL it EAHE (5 % ASBR R
ANt ABREWER  AKRREETET R
it




BMEEMESIHR
SRR TITE
/3 IS FFH &t AT T X




EEHRAZREMEX LR
Sl T
S e At A 9 H 3




GIEXH&R
G Ti0
R

i 47 5 F 5 it e s PL 2
—RAKEN  HARESEN  LOAL =




B RWMER
SHRLL: T
Sk
VLIPS TH% [FEES

WRAALAE LTI B ST



BT ERR S FRE R

HEHER
—%

=%

TR 45 B

SEALL: ViTT

LG A




